UF
1

18853 |5C
18854 |SC
18855 |S5C
18856 |SC
48857 |SC
15858 | SC
46853 |SC
18860 |SC
18861|5C
18862 |SC
18863 |SC
18864 |SC
18865 |SC
15866 | SC
18867 |SC
18868 |SC
18869|SC
18870|SC
18871|SC
18872 |S5C
48873 | SC
46874 | SC
18875 |SC
18576|SC
18877|SC
18878 |SC
18879|SC
18880|SC
43881 SC
16882 SC
18883 |SC
18884 (SC
18885 |SC
18886 |SC
18887 |SC
48888 SC
46883 |SC
15890|SC
18891|5C
18892 |5C
18893 SC

ESTADO/MUNICIPIO

CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CAMPOS NOVOS
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO
CAPIVARI DE BAIXO

GESTAO

MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIPAL
MUMICIPAL
MUMICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUMNICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIPAL
MUMICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUMICIPAL
MUMNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUMNICIPAL
MUMICIPAL
MUNICIPAL
MUNICIFAL
MUNICIFAL
MUMICIPAL

CNES EMPREGADOR

0910015

*7037589
2555824
2651939
2379643
2379694
0878499
6490263
6465498
BE96T25
"E96TES
596741
690616
596784
6465633
522611
5491249
6792479
74542283
6891683
2491095
2491079
BT3157T
491028
874230
2491087
455582
491060
2491052
2491036
%491125
®693143
007871
7439334
2690373
2407345
661276
117138
6583547
403833
"6G1284

Valor Transferido Parcela
Margo/2024 - R$

765,41
841.16
3.272,05
1.630,89
38271
382,80
382,80
88377
1.885,63
4.516,04
2.281.70
3.026 438
744 78
1.628,55
1.885,63
169.03
186.827,54
66,12
202,09
202,09
1.697,39
23515
33.06
33.06
463215
334.33
202,09
1.632,70
2.157,86
37,12
66,12
169.03
809,90
768,76
809.90
1.378.57
1.195,49
809,90
665,40
1.272.93
1.012 .41



